
 

     2024 Petition Schedule 
Pre-application meetings are required for all petitions. Petitions must be submitted by the 
due date with complete packages in order to be advertised and placed on the agenda.  

 
Submittal Deadline            Meeting Date 
 

*Dates adjusted due to avoid conflicts with City Council Meetings 
**Dates adjusted for holidays  

 

 

December  11  Wednesday,  January  24, 2024 

January 15, 2024                                                                  Wednesday, February 28 

February 12_    __                                                                     Wednesday, March 27 

March 11                                                                                      Wednesday, April 24 

April 8                                                                                            Wednesday, May 22 

May 13                                                                                           Wednesday, June 26 

                                                     Summer Recess_____________________________ 

July 15                                                                                       Wednesday, August 28 

August 12                                                                            Wednesday, September 25 

September 9                                                                            Wednesday, October 23   

October 9                                                                                 Friday, November 22**    

November 6                                                                              Friday, December 20**  

December  9    Wednesday, January  22, 2025 
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